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UCL STUDENT AND REGISTRY 
SERVICES 

Academic Policy and Quality Assurance

Education Committee 
Programme and Module Approval Panel  

Meeting Dates and Paper Deadlines: 2023-24 

Meeting Dates Paper Deadlines 

Thursday, 28 September 2023, 13:00 – 15:00 Thursday, 14 September 2023, 17:00 

Thursday, 7 December 2023, 13:00 – 15:00 Thursday, 23 November 2023, 17:00 

Thursday, 25 January 2024, 13:00 – 15:00 Thursday, 11 January 2024, 17:00 

Thursday, 21 March 2024, 13:00 – 15:00 Thursday, 7 March 2024, 17:00 

Thursday, 2 May 2024, 13:00 – 15:00 Thursday, 18 April 2024, 17:00 

Thursday, 4 July 2024, 13:00 – 15:00 Thursday, 20 June 2024, 17:00 

Unless stated otherwise, all meetings will take place via Teams.  

Please note that papers will not be accepted after the published paper deadline. Papers 
submitted after this deadline will be submitted to the next meeting of PMAP. 

All papers must be signed by the relevant approving authorities and submitted in electronic 
format to acadserv.pmap@ucl.ac.uk


